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Roof Metal Screw, Hex Head with Steel and
Neoprene Washer, Self-Tapping Thread, Type A
Point

Screw Size

Length

Metal Screw Thread Count (PITCH/TPI)

Head Size

Drive Size

Thread Count (Pitch/TPI)

Packaging format

DESCRIPTION
Complete your roofing projects with these roof screws. The steel screws feature a
Dacrotized coating that provides exceptional corrosion resistance and have been
tested for 1000 hours of salt spray for superior performance. They feature a hex head
with a steel and neoprene washer that provides a tight seal. The sharp Type A point
and self-tapping thread ensures these roofing screws offer a firm hold and smooth
penetration.

*Tested for 1000 hours of salt spray.
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AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Screw
Size

Length Metal Screw Thread Count
(PITCH/TPI)

Head Size Drive
Size

Thread Count
(Pitch/TPI)

Packaging
format

14 1 1/2
in 10 9.5 mm

(3/8")
3/8"
(Hex) 10 Blister of 3

units

14 1 1/2
in 10 9.5 mm

(3/8")
3/8"
(Hex) 10 Box of 100

14 1 1/2
in 10 9.5 mm

(3/8")
3/8"
(Hex) 10 Box of 300

14 1 1/2
in 10 9.5 mm

(3/8")
3/8"
(Hex) 10 Bag of 500

units

14 2 in 10 9.5 mm
(3/8")

3/8"
(Hex) 10 Blister of 3

units

14 2 in 10 9.5 mm
(3/8")

3/8"
(Hex) 10 Box of 100

14 2 in 10 9.5 mm
(3/8")

3/8"
(Hex) 10 Box of 200

14 2 in 10 9.5 mm
(3/8")

3/8"
(Hex) 10 Bag of 500

units

9 1 in 15 6.35 mm
(1/4")

1/4"
(Hex) 15 Blister of 6

units

9 1 in 15 6.35 mm
(1/4")

1/4"
(Hex) 15 Box of 100

9 1 in 15 6.35 mm
(1/4")

1/4"
(Hex) 15 Box of 400

9 1 in 15 6.35 mm
(1/4")

1/4"
(Hex) 15 Bag of 500

units

9 1 1/2
in 15 6.35 mm

(1/4")
1/4"
(Hex) 15 Blister of 5

units

9 1 1/2
in 15 6.35 mm

(1/4")
1/4"
(Hex) 15 Box of 100

9 1 1/2
in 15 6.35 mm

(1/4")
1/4"
(Hex) 15 Box of 500

9 1 1/2
in 15 6.35 mm

(1/4")
1/4"
(Hex) 15 Bag of 500

units

9 2 in 15 6.35 mm
(1/4")

1/4"
(Hex) 15 Blister of 5

units

9 2 in 15 6.35 mm
(1/4")

1/4"
(Hex) 15 Box of 100

9 2 in 15 6.35 mm
(1/4")

1/4"
(Hex) 15 Box of 400

9 2 in 15 6.35 mm
(1/4")

1/4"
(Hex) 15 Bag of 500

units

9 2 1/2
in 15 6.35 mm

(1/4")
1/4"
(Hex) 15 Bag of 500

units

RSZ14112MR

RSZ14112VP

RSZ14112J

RSZ14112

RSZ142MR

RSZ142VP

RSZ142J

RSZ142

RSZ91MR

RSZ91VP

RSZ91J

RSZ91

RSZ9112MR

RSZ9112VP

RSZ9112J

RSZ9112

RSZ92MR

RSZ92VP

RSZ92J

RSZ92

RSZ9212
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Drive required Hex

Finish Dacrotized

Head Type Hexagon with Steel and Neoprene Washer

Thread Type Self-Tapping

Point Type Type A

Brand Reliable

Threading Full thread

Specific Application Roof

Standards and Certifications Not Certified

Material Steel

PRODUCT PHOTOS
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