



Roof Metal Screw, Hex Head with Steel and Neoprene Washer, Self-Tapping Thread, Type A Point

Screw Size

Length

1 in	1 1/2 in	2 in	2 1/2 in
------	----------	------	----------

Metal Screw Thread Count (PITCH/TPI)

10	15

Head Size

6.35 mm	9.5 mm (3/8")
(1/4")	

Drive Size

Thread Count (Pitch/TPI)

10	15
----	----

Packaging format

Blister of 3 units	Blister of 5 units	Blister of 6 units	Box of 100	Box of 200	
			Box of 300	Box of 400	
D (500	D (500				
Box of 500	Bag of 500 units				

DESCRIPTION

Complete your roofing projects with these roof screws. The steel screws feature a Dacrotized coating that provides exceptional corrosion resistance and have been tested for 1000 hours of salt spray for superior performance. They feature a hex head with a steel and neoprene washer that provides a tight seal. The sharp Type A point and self-tapping thread ensures these roofing screws offer a firm hold and smooth penetration.

^{*}Tested for 1000 hours of salt spray.



AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Screw Size	Length	Metal Screw Thread Count (PITCH/TPI)	Head Size	Drive Size	Thread Count (Pitch/TPI)	Packaging format
RSZ14112MR	14	1 1/2 in	10	9.5 mm (3/8")	3/8" (Hex)	10	Blister of 3 units
RSZ14112VP	14	1 1/2 in	10	9.5 mm (3/8")	3/8" (Hex)	10	Box of 100
RSZ14112J	14	1 1/2 in	10	9.5 mm (3/8")	3/8" (Hex)	10	Box of 300
RSZ14112	14	1 1/2 in	10	9.5 mm (3/8")	3/8" (Hex)	10	Bag of 500 units
RSZ142MR	14	2 in	10	9.5 mm (3/8")	3/8" (Hex)	10	Blister of 3 units
RSZ142VP	14	2 in	10	9.5 mm (3/8")	3/8" (Hex)	10	Box of 100
RSZ142J	14	2 in	10	9.5 mm (3/8")	3/8" (Hex)	10	Box of 200
RSZ142	14	2 in	10	9.5 mm (3/8")	3/8" (Hex)	10	Bag of 500 units
RSZ91MR	9	1 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Blister of 6 units
RSZ91VP	9	1 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Box of 100
RSZ91J	9	1 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Box of 400
RSZ91	9	1 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Bag of 500 units
RSZ9112MR	9	1 1/2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Blister of 5 units
RSZ9112VP	9	1 1/2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Box of 100
RSZ9112J	9	1 1/2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Box of 500
RSZ9112	9	1 1/2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Bag of 500 units
RSZ92MR	9	2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Blister of 5 units
RSZ92VP	9	2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Box of 100
RSZ92J	9	2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Box of 400
RSZ92	9	2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Bag of 500 units
RSZ9212	9	2 1/2 in	15	6.35 mm (1/4")	1/4" (Hex)	15	Bag of 500 units



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Drive required	Hex
Finish	Dacrotized
Head Type	Hexagon with Steel and Neoprene Washer
Thread Type	Self-Tapping
Point Type	Type A
Brand	Reliable
Threading	Full thread
Specific Application	Roof
Standards and Certifications	Not Certified
Material	Steel

PRODUCT PHOTOS

